

LAC No. 74/18

Umed Singh vs UOI

15/10/2019

Present: Counsel for the petitioner

Counsel for the petitioner has moved an application
u/s 22 R 4 CPC.

Copy of the application supplied to the Kanoongo,
LAC.

Heard.

Issue notice of the application to the respondent on
filing of PF/RC for next date of hearing.

Put up for reply, if any/ arguments and
consideration on the application on 26.02.2020.

LAC to file the verification report in this regard for
date fixed.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
15/10/2019