

LAC No. 74/18

Umed Singh vs UOI

17.12.2020

**The matter has been taken up through video conferencing
via Cisco Webex.**

Present: None for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

LR verification report is awaited.

LAC is directed to file the LR verification report within six weeks
from today.

Put up for further proceedings on 03.06.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/17.12.2020