

LAC No. 74/18

13.01.2022

Matter is taken up through V.C.

Present: None for petitioner.

In the interest of justice, renotify for 04.08.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-01/North/Rohini Courts/Delhi
13.01.2022