

LAC 74/18
UMED SINGH(DECEASED)
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS
(BAWANA)

04.08.2022

Present: None since morning despite repeated calls, however,
in the interest of justice, court notice be issued to the petitioner as
well as his counsel for 13.04.2023.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/04.08.2022